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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/14/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to

the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Wed 11/15/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Thu 11/16/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Mon 11/20/2017 12:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 2:00
PM.

Tue 11/21/2017 12:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 2:20
PM.

Wed 11/22/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Mon 11/27/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Tue 11/28/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Wed 11/29/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Thu 11/30/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Fri 12/01/2017 3:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian School Hand out Uniforms.  Warmup at Physical Therapy.  Conditioning :)
Mon 12/04/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to

the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Tue 12/05/2017 6:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tulalip Heritage High School AWAY GAME against Tulalip Heritage @ 6:45 PM.  Depart @ 4:15 PM. 
Return @ 9:00 PM.

Wed 12/06/2017 3:15 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian School Game film and strategy in classroom at Providence.
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Thu 12/07/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Lummi Nation @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:40 PM. 

Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Fri 12/08/2017 3:10 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian School Conditioning.
Mon 12/11/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to

the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Tue 12/12/2017 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Orcas Christian AWAY GAME against Orcas Christian @ 5:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:10 PM,
Depart @ 1:20 PM, Anacortes ferry @ 3:40 PM.  Arrive at Orcas @ 4:45
PM, Warmup @ 5:15 PM, Return ferry @ 7:50, arrive in Anacortes @
8:40, Return @ 10:45 PM.

Wed 12/13/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Thu 12/14/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Fri 12/15/2017 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 7:30 PM.  Be at Grace
Academy by 6:30 PM.

Tue 01/02/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Lopez Island @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 2:45 PM. 
Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM

Wed 01/03/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Thu 01/04/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Fri 01/05/2018 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 7:30 PM.  Meet at Shoreline
Christian at 6:30 PM.

Sat 01/06/2018 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tacoma Baptist AWAY GAME against Tacoma Baptist @ 7:30 PM.  Meet at school at
5:00 PM.  Depart @ 5:15 PM.  Return @ 10:15 PM.

Mon 01/08/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Tue 01/09/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against CPC-MLT @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:45 PM. 
Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Wed 01/10/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.
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Thu 01/11/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Tulalip Heritage @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:45 PM. 

Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Fri 01/12/2018 3:10 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian School Conditioning.
Sat 01/13/2018 2:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL AWAY GAME against Lummi Nation @ 2:00 PM.  Meet at school at 10:45

AM.  Depart @ 11:00 AM.  Pickup at 112th P&R at 11:15 AM.  Return @
6:00 PM.

Mon 01/15/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Salumita Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Meet at Overlake
Church @ 3:10 PM.

Tue 01/16/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Orcas Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:45 PM. 
Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Wed 01/17/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Thu 01/18/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church SENIOR NIGHT!!   HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 4:00 PM.
Dismiss @ 2:45 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Fri 01/19/2018 3:10 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian School Conditioning.
Mon 01/22/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to

the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Tue 01/23/2018 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island @ 4:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 12:30 PM,
Depart @ 12:35 PM, Anacortes ferry @ 3:05 PM.  Arrive at Lopez @ 3:55
PM, Warmup @ 4:10 PM, Return ferry @ 6:10, arrive in Anacortes @
6:50, Return @ 9:00 PM. 

Wed 01/24/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Overlake Christian Church Be a SCOUTT!!  We will drive the players in a school van from school to
the church and then back to school.  We will be back at school by 6:00
PM.

Thu 01/25/2018 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Sulamita Christian @ 4:30 PM.  Depart @ 3:10
PM.  Return @ 6:20 PM.

Fri 01/26/2018 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 7:30 PM.  Meet at Shoreline
Christian @ 6:30 PM.

Mon 01/29/2018 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY GAME against CPC-MLT @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at CPC-MLT @ 6:00
PM.

Thu 02/08/2018 All Day Overlake Gym is not available Overlake Christian Church Overlake Gym is not available on Feb 8


